NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Name of work:  Reconstruction of damaged box culvert  at 1st 

cross street in Rajarajeswari Nagar. 

Certified that this NIT contains 12 items serially numbered from 1 to12 items 
contains  39 pages and approved for an amount of  Rs. 60,897/- (Rupees  
Sixty  thousand eight  hundred and ninety seven only) 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Tender for the work of  :     
Reconstruction of damaged box 
culvert  at 1st cross street in 
Rajarajeswari Nagar.  

Approximate cost put to Tender :            

Rs.60,897/-  

Earnest Money Deposit : Rs.1,218/-

[...]

Providing  and  laying in position  cement 
concrete of specified grade      excluding  the  
cost  of centering   and  shuttering.- all  work  
upto   plinth  level  -1:2:4 (1 cement :2 
coarse   sand  : 4  graded   stone aggregate 
20mm nominal size). 

1.00 

Cum 

4787.26 

(Rupees Four thousand 
seven hundred and eighty 
seven and paise twenty six 
only) 

1Cum 

(One Cubic 
Metre) 

4,787/- 

2. CODE NO.4.1.5 
Providing and laying in  position cement 
concrete of specified grade excluding the 
cost of centring and shuttering - All work 
upto plinth level 1:3:6 (1 cement : 3 sand : 6 
graded stone aggregate 20mm nominal size)  

2.50 

Cum 

4226.41 

(Rupees Four thousand two 
hundred and twenty six and 
paise forty one only) 

1Cum 

(One Cubic 
Metre) 

10,566/- 

3. CODE NO.4.1.10 
Providing and laying in position cement  
concrete of specified grade excluding the 
cost of centering and shuttering.- All work 
upto plinth level -1:5:10 (1 cement : 5coarse 
sand : 10 graded stone aggregate 40mm 
nominal size) 

2.00 

Cum 

3483.49 

(Rupees Three thousand 
four hundred and eighty 
three and paise forty nine 
only) 

1Cum 

(One Cubic 
Metre) 

6,967/- 

4. 

CODE NO.4.3.2 
Centring and shuttering including strutting , 
propping etc. and removal of form work for - 
retaining walls, return walls, walls (any 
thickness) including attached pilasters,

[...]

plates, anchor blocks, plain window sills and 
the like, including the cost of required 
centering, shuttering but excluding cost of 
reinforcement , with  1:2:4 (1 cement : 2 
coarse sand : 4 graded stone aggregate 
20mm nominal size) 

1.00 

Cum 

5699.19 

(Rupees Five thousand six 
hundred and ninety nine 
and paise nineteen only) 

1Cum 

(One Cubic 
Metre) 

5,699/- 

6. CODE NO. 5.22A.7 
 Steel reinforcement for R.C.C.work including 
straightening , cutting , bending , placing in 
position and binding all complete above 
plinth level - Thermo - Mechanically Treated